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Qualifying Group 2

Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:17:58

Tensfeld 1,850 Km

07.07.2012 15:15

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
5 15:32:06.401 2:26.363 1:09.195 1:17.168
(98) Bas Vaessen 6 15:34:25.143 2:18.742 1:06.363 1:12.379
1 15:20:42.729 2:20.187 1:09.306 1:10.881 7 15:36:44.981 2:19.838 1:06.567 1:13.271
2 15:22:55.546 2:12.817 1:03.988 1:08.829 8 15:39:53.666 3:08.685 1:35.150 1:33.535
3 15:25:09.696 2:14.150 1:03.818 1:10.332
4 15:29:20.612 4:10.916 1:12.319 2:58.597  (97) Joey Rock
5 15:31:32.779 2:12.167 1:03.036 1:09.131 1 15:22:15.216 2:57.792 1:27.963 1:29.829
6 15:34:14.504 2:41.725 1:20.646 1:21.079 2 15:24:39.875 2:24.659 1:09.492 1:15.167
7 15:36:28.385 2:13.881 1:03.939 1:09.942 3 15:27:08.068 2:28.193 1:12.287 1:15.906
8 15:39:03.503 2:35.118 1:13.166 1:21.952 4 15:29:31.792 2:23.724 1:09.063 1:14.661
5 15:33:41.468 4:09.676 1:22.291 2:47.385
(105) Cyril Genot 6 15:36:02.552 2:21.084 1:06.730 1:14.354
1 15:20:50.774 2:18.866 1:07.662 1:11.204 7 15:39:32.805 3:30.253 1:21.761 2:08.492
2 15:23:08.125 2:17.351 1:06.740 1:10.611
3 15:25:24.706 2:16.581 1:06.265 1:10.316  (114) Jeremy Sydow
4 15:27:43.218 2:18.512 1:07.081 1:11.431 1 15:21:14.953 2:26.968 1:12.241 1:14.727
5 15:30:01.715 2:18.497 1:06.411 1:12.086 2 15:23:43.376 2:28.423 1:10.353 1:18.070
6 15:32:20.163 2:18.448 1:07.308 1:11.140 3 15:26:13.496 2:30.120 1:09.931 1:20.189
7 15:36:14.970 3:54.807 1:20.301 2:34.506 4 15:29:01.700 2:48.204 1:09.496 1:38.708
8 15:38:31.034 2:16.064 1:06.115 1:09.949 5 15:31:24.209 2:22.509 1:08.837 1:13.672
6 15:33:46.234 2:22.025 1:08.343 1:13.682
(300) Bradley Cox 7 15:36:35.979 2:49.745 1:24.722 1:25.023
1 15:20:54.006 2:20.220 1:07.623 1:12.597 8 15:40:27.694 3:51.715 2:29.423 1:22.292
2 15:23:14.389 2:20.383 1:07.690 1:12.693
3 15:25:31.092 2:16.703 1:05.066 1:11.637  (297) Denis Polas
4 15:27:47.687 2:16.595 1:05.639 1:10.956 1 15:21:09.457 2:28.080 1:12.603 1:15.477
5 15:31:51.483 4:03.796 1:06.020 2:57.776 2 15:23:33.046 2:23.589 1:09.497 1:14.092
6 15:34:09.765 2:18.282 1:06.600 1:11.682 3 15:25:56.760 2:23.714 1:07.934 1:15.780
7 15:36:28.128 2:18.363 1:06.926 1:11.437 4 15:30:27.949 4:31.189 1:11.135 3:20.054
8 15:38:50.280 2:22.152 1:08.981 1:13.171 5 15:32:52.923 2:24.974 1:09.490 1:15.484
6 15:35:17.341 2:24.418 1:09.495 1:14.923
(81) Brian Hsu 7 15:37:39.506 2:22.165 1:07.725 1:14.440
1 15:21:01.660 2:19.613 1:07.069 1:12.544 8 15:40:03.329 2:23.823 1:09.309 1:14.514
2 15:23:20.035 2:18.375 1:06.401 1:11.974
3 15:25:36.689 2:16.654 1:05.224 1:11.430 (327) Richard Sikyna
4 15:28:38.262 3:01.573 1:14.955 1:46.618 1 15:21:11.246 2:31.689 1:13.736 1:17.953
5 15:32:23.456 3:45.194 1:11.503 2:33.691 2 15:23:34.147 2:22.901 1:09.591 1:13.310
6 15:34:47.465 2:24.009 1:09.846 1:14.163 3 15:27:40.868 4:06.721 1:22.218 2:44.503
7 15:37:05.107 2:17.642 1:04.227 1:13.415 4 15:30:03.591 2:22.723 1:08.443 1:14.280
8 15:40:53.248 3:48.141 1:21.075 2:27.066 5 15:36:21.503 6:17.912 1:14.327 5:03.585
6 15:39:24.481 3:02.978 1:32.022 1:30.956
(299) Szymon Staszkiewicz
1 15:21:17.555 2:28.269 1:12.921 1:15.348  (199) Lars Griekspoor
2 15:23:39.775 2:22.220 1:08.355 1:13.865 1 15:21:35.080 2:30.973 1:14.292 1:16.681
3 15:26:00.672 2:20.897 1:06.702 1:14.195 2 15:23:59.702 2:24.622 1:09.524 1:15.098
4 15:28:18.398 2:17.726 1:07.126 1:10.600 3 15:26:23.285 2:23.583 1:08.678 1:14.905
5 15:32:29.306 4:10.908 1:20.636 2:50.272 4 15:30:48.347 4:25.062 1:16.669 3:08.393
6 15:34:47.419 2:18.113 1:05.615 1:12.498 5 15:33:12.517 2:24.170 1:08.404 1:15.766
7 15:37:05.693 2:18.274 1:06.488 1:11.786 6 15:35:35.283 2:22.766 1:08.023 1:14.743
8 15:39:43.932 2:38.239 1:18.345 1:19.894 7 15:38:05.790 2:30.507 1:12.560 1:17.947
(227) Vincent Gallwitz (27) Jan Vykutil
1 15:20:52.854 2:27.108 1:12.111 1:14.997 1 15:21:13.140 2:26.884 1:10.204 1:16.680
2 15:23:11.684 2:18.830 1:07.373 1:11.457 2 15:23:43.858 2:30.718 1:08.757 1:21.961
3 15:25:30.249 2:18.565 1:06.293 1:12.272 3 15:26:09.751 2:25.893 1:10.192 1:15.701
4 15:27:59.988 2:29.739 1:12.925 1:16.814 4 15:28:40.314 2:30.563 1:10.947 1:19.616
5 15:30:49.164 2:49.176 1:06.628 1:42.548 5 15:33:01.162 4:20.848 1:13.544 3:07.304
6 15:33:19.260 2:30.096 1:11.764 1:18.332 6 15:35:23.936 2:22.774 1:07.919 1:14.855
7 15:35:41.407 2:22.147 1:07.307 1:14.840 7 15:37:48.779 2:24.843 1:08.379 1:16.464
8 15:38:16.427 2:35.020 1:17.270 1:17.750 8 15:40:43.523 2:54.744 1:28.093 1:26.651
(711) Dovydas Karka (90) Niko Franzmann
1 15:22:29.946 2:55.926 1:22.355 1:33.571 1 15:21:13.334 2:28.771 1:10.673 1:18.098
2 15:24:49.846 2:19.900 1:07.923 1:11.977 2 15:23:39.695 2:26.361 1:10.954 1:15.407
3 15:27:08.910 2:19.064 1:06.900 1:12.164 3 15:26:06.675 2:26.980 1:12.486 1:14.494
4 15:29:40.038 2:31.128 1:14.506 1:16.622 4 15:28:35.092 2:28.417 1:13.123 1:15.294
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
5 15:31:02.355 2:27.263 1:11.612 1:15.651 4 15:32:13.427 4:49.150 1:13.299 3:35.851
6 15:35:25.852 4:23.497 1:22.876 3:00.621 5 15:34:46.499 2:33.072 1:13.605 1:19.467
7 15:37:48.658 2:22.806 1:08.995 1:13.811 6 15:37:53.647 3:07.148 1:32.362 1:34.786
8 15:40:33.091 2:44.433 1:21.709 1:22.724 7 15:40:25.667 2:32.020 1:13.900 1:18.120
(305) Oliver Kaas (707) Gerrit Heistermann
1 15:21:04.537 2:26.580 1:09.474 1:17.106 1 15:21:52.048 2:42.207 1:20.777 1:21.430
2 15:23:41.338 2:36.801 1:15.050 1:21.751 2 15:24:25.772 2:33.724 1:15.860 1:17.864
3 15:26:04.983 2:23.645 1:08.311 1:15.334 3 15:27:07.156 2:41.384 1:22.520 1:18.864
4 15:30:23.396 4:18.413 1:32.013 2:46.400 4 15:29:41.392 2:34.236 1:15.562 1:18.674
5 15:32:48.449 2:25.053 1:09.168 1:15.885 5 15:34:17.722 4:36.330 1:25.915 3:10.415
6 15:36:07.429 3:18.980 1:30.173 1:48.807 6 15:36:50.230 2:32.508 1:15.518 1:16.990
7 15:38:33.968 2:26.539 1:09.529 1:17.010 7 15:39:58.259 3:08.029 1:34.946 1:33.083
(391) Sandro Lorsbach (909) Yannick Wolff
1 15:21:31.503 2:31.034 1:14.661 1:16.373 1 15:21:56.120 2:47.629 1:23.966 1:23.663
2 15:23:57.952 2:26.449 1:12.545 1:13.904 2 15:24:35.718 2:39.598 1:19.016 1:20.582
3 15:26:57.633 2:59.681 1:29.701 1:29.980 3 15:27:18.062 2:42.344 1:19.428 1:22.916
4 15:29:23.688 2:26.055 1:11.782 1:14.273 4 15:29:53.050 2:34.988 1:15.937 1:19.051
5 15:33:53.482 4:29.794 1:39.078 2:50.716 5 15:32:36.652 2:43.602 1:22.257 1:21.345
6 15:36:19.721 2:26.239 1:10.611 1:15.628 6 15:35:11.970 2:35.318 1:16.015 1:19.303
7 15:40:17.961 3:58.240 1:40.808 2:17.432 7 15:38:32.408 3:20.438 1:25.841 1:54.597
(414) Oliver Nielsen (161) Kurt-Lennart Spranger
1 15:21:39.288 2:34.629 1:16.600 1:18.029 1 15:21:37.159 2:40.660 1:20.572 1:20.088
2 15:24:12.556 2:33.268 1:15.006 1:18.262 2 15:24:14.671 2:37.512 1:16.637 1:20.875
3 15:26:42.226 2:29.670 1:12.082 1:17.588 3 15:26:50.980 2:36.309 1:17.150 1:19.159
4 15:31:29.333 4:47.107 1:18.519 3:28.588 4 15:31:21.268 4:30.288 1:19.436 3:10.852
5 15:33:56.791 2:27.458 1:11.069 1:16.389 5 15:34:00.744 2:39.476 1:18.226 1:21.250
6 15:36:25.509 2:28.718 1:11.208 1:17.510 6 15:36:39.426 2:38.682 1:17.176 1:21.506
7 15:38:54.688 2:29.179 1:11.250 1:17.929 7 15:39:19.755 2:40.329 1:18.059 1:22.270
(65) Oliver Sgrensen (13) Niklas Hopfner
1 15:21:03.543 2:29.262 1:12.602 1:16.660 1 15:22:04.010 3:01.130 1:31.268 1:29.862
2 15:23:31.472 2:27.929 1:11.965 1:15.964 2 15:24:59.040 2:55.030 1:26.271 1:28.759
3 15:26:01.490 2:30.018 1:12.878 1:17.140 3 15:27:55.678 2:56.638 1:27.023 1:29.615
4 15:30:44.575 4:43.085 1:35.024 3:08.061 4 15:33:26.480 5:30.802 1:27.568 4:03.234
5 15:35:53.706 5:09.131 1:11.731 3:57.400 5 15:36:17.118 2:50.638 1:24.322 1:26.316
6 15:38:37.327 2:43.621 1:11.133 1:32.488 6 15:39:17.339 3:00.221 1:28.229 1:31.992
(58) Kari Claussen
1 15:21:25.862 2:35.762 1:16.369 1:19.393
2 15:23:54.375 2:28.513 1:11.708 1:16.805
3 15:26:22.565 2:28.190 1:11.826 1:16.364
4 15:32:50.667 6:28.102 1:30.262 4:57.840
(463) Jimmy Piront
1 15:22:07.627 2:53.956 1:24.923 1:29.033
2 15:24:38.498 2:30.871 1:11.982 1:18.889
3 15:27:09.450 2:30.952 1:12.539 1:18.413
4 15:33:19.983 6:10.533 1:30.288 4:40.245
5 15:35:48.509 2:28.526 1:11.204 1:17.322
6 15:38:19.014 2:30.505 1:12.244 1:18.261
(116) Matthias Weschenbach
1 15:21:58.971 2:51.447 1:23.979 1:27.468
2 15:24:37.904 2:38.933 1:17.857 1:21.076
3 15:27:12.385 2:34.481 1:16.392 1:18.089
4 15:31:30.040 4:17.655 1:16.765 3:00.890
5 15:34:01.314 2:31.274 1:12.830 1:18.444
6 15:36:47.296 2:45.982 1:20.092 1:25.890
(9) Benedikt Godtner
1 15:21:35.615 2:34.505 1:16.421 1:18.084
2 15:24:07.630 2:32.015 1:14.180 1:17.835
3 15:27:24.277 3:16.647 1:54.461 1:22.186
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